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LEAD WORK AREA
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Barricade Tape

Asbestos Labels

Asbestos Floor Sign

 Paper Signs

Self-adhesive paper labels 3" x 5" • 500 per roll

3 mil thick • 3" x 1000' Rolls

ASBESTOS ASBESTO
POISON

CANCER AND LUNG
DISEASE HAZARD

PELIGRO DE CÁNCER Y
ENFERMEDAD DE PULMÓN

MÁSCARA RESPIRADORA Y
ROPA PROTECTIVA SE

REQUIERE EN ESTA ÁREA.

SOLO SE PERMITE
INDIVIDUOS AUTORIZADOS

DO NOT ENTER WORK AREA
UNLESS AUTHORIZED

NO EATING, DRINKING OR
SMOKING PERMITTED
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LEAD HAZARD AREA

RESPIRATORS AND
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

ARE REQUIRED IN
THIS AREA

RESPIRATORS AND
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
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100 PER PACK
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SBT-47 - DANGER ASBESTOS (as shown white w/cautionary information)
SBT-46 - DANGER ASBESTOS (red/black copy)

CAUTIONCAUTION

(14" x 20")

(11" x 17")PS-01
PS-04

PS-02 PS-0311" X 17" 11" x 17"

SPANISH

FFS-12

ASBESTOS
CANCER AND LUNG DISEASE

HAZARD

AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL ONLY

RESPIRATORS AND
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

ARE REQUIRED IN
THIS AREA

POTENTIAL
ASBESTOS

HAZARD

DO NOT ENTER

These signs are printed on both sides 
for two-way traffic flow. Floor Stand 
Signs are weather resistant for indoor/
outdoor usage. Each sign is printed 
with two messages.  Reverse the sign 
to display the second message. 
Sturdy 12"x20" (30 x 51 cm) 
corrugated polyethylene.
Weight 1 lb. (.45kg)
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
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CONTAINS ASBESTOS FIBERS
AVOID CREATING DUST

CANCER AND LUNG DISEASE HAZARD

CONTAINS LEAD
CONTAMINANTS

CONTENTS MAY
CONTAIN LEAD

CONTAINS ASBESTOS FIBERS
AVOID CREATING DUST

CANCER AND LUNG DISEASE HAZARD

LEAD CONTAINING HAZARDOUS WASTE
AVOID CREATING DUST

RQ HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE
SOLID, N.O.S.(PAINT RESIDUE LEAD)

NA 9189

NAME OF GENERATOR

NAME OF GENERATOR

CITY

CITY

STATE

STATE

AVOID BREATHING AIRBORNE ASBESTOS FIBERS

AVOID BREATHING AIRBORNE ASBESTOS FIBERS

SL-36 SL-9901 SL-9904

SL-9902

SL-9906

SL-9903

SL-9905

SL-37

THE SIGNS OF A SAFE INDUSTRYAsbestos & Lead
Abatement

Asbestos and Lead
Abatement Signs

ASBESTOS

FREE

NON

ASBESTOS
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W-450121
 W-450122

  W-450123
 W-450124
W-450131
W-450132
W-450133
W-450134
 W-450141
 W-450143
W-450144

W-4501   14
C-450621
 C-450622
 C-450623
 C-450624
C-450631
C-450632
C-450633
C-450634
C-450641
C-450643
C-450644

C-4506 C-4505
C-450521
C-450522
C-450523
C-450524
C-450531
C-450532
C-450533
C-450534
C-450541
C-450543
C-450544

14 C-0009
C-000921
C-000922
C-000923
C-000924
C-000931
C-000932
C-000933
C-000934
C-000941
C-000943
C-000944

14 D-0019
D-001921
D-001922
D-001923
D-001924
D-001931
D-001932
D-001933
D-001934
D-001941
D-001943
D-001944

14 D-0835
D-083521
D-083522
D-083523
D-083524
D-083531
D-083532
D-083533
D-083534
D-083541
D-083543
D-083544

14

OSHA  1926.1101(k)(7)(i) states "Warning signs that demarcate the regulated 
area shall be provided and displayed at each location where a regulated area is 
required to be established by paragraph (e) of this section. Signs shall be posted 
at such a distance from such a location that an employee may read the signs and 
take necessary protective steps before entering the area marked by the signs."
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4

See page 50 for more floor stands

See page 120 
for more 
barricade tapes

VPO• If You Don’t See It, We Can Make It!
• Custom Jobs Our Specialty...Please Call For A Quote!

jefflavery
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jefflavery
Stamp

jefflavery
logo solid




